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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
 1 2/17/2022 StateRSHSAbby Wampler SR   26.11 Y P

 2 2/17/2022 StateRSHSLily Maginn FR   26.22 Y P

 3 2/17/2022 StateRSHSJennifer Reiter JR   26.38 Y P

 4 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSMatia Puljic JR   26.81 Y F

 5 1/9/2019 Nancy Brandt InvitiationalRSHSKendall Woody SR   27.31 Y F

 6 2/20/2020 Sate Prelims g19-20RSHSLydia Wiseman SR   27.49 Y F

 7 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSJenna Elmore SO   27.83 Y P

 8 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSSydney Reeb SO   28.12 Y F

 9 1/22/2022 City of Roses InviteRSHSRiley VanCardo SR   28.54 Y F

 10 12/6/2021 Summit vs Hazelwood WestRSHSRylie Morris SR   29.18 Y F

 11 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Lauck FR   29.72 Y F

 12 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSNatalie Fisher SR   29.78 Y F

 13 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAlly Baur SR   29.82 Y F

 14 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAllison Moonier SO   30.41 Y F

 15 1/8/2020 Nancy Brandt Swimming and Diving InvitationalRSHSAddi King SR   30.77 Y P

 16 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSBarrett Jackson SO   30.96 Y F

 17 1/16/2020 Affton g19-20RSHSVanessa Menz JR   31.18 Y F

 18 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSJenna Mulholland SR   31.28 Y F

 19 11/30/2020 Time Trial g2020-2021RSHSMara Mace SR   31.63 Y F

 20 12/21/2021 Summit vs OakvilleRSHSJulia Vieth SO   31.87 Y F

 21 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSMorgan Crew SO   32.13 Y F

 22 1/14/2021 Parkway North g20-21RSHSElla Boedy SR   32.34 Y F

 23 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO   32.44 Y F

 24 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSLeah Carron FR   33.32 Y F

 25 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSMadigan King FR   33.55 Y F

 26 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSKarlee Bishop FR   34.42 Y F

 27 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSMadeline Kelly FR   34.62 Y F

 28 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSRylee Kyle SO   34.95 Y F

 29 1/12/2021 LIndbergh g20-21RSHSKasey VanCardo SO   35.02 Y F

 30 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSCallie Kemp FR   35.08 Y F

 31 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSSavannah Radcliff SO   35.25 Y F

 32 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSMackenzie McClanahan FRx35.40 Y F

 33 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSLucy Richards SO   35.45 Y F

 34 1/16/2020 Affton g19-20RSHSVivian Tran JR   36.20 Y F

 35 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR   36.41 Y F

 36 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSEleri Sellmeyer FRx37.06 Y F

 37 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSLillie Fyle FRx37.12 Y F

 38 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSAudrey Compton FR   37.39 Y F

 39 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSCate Rossomanno FR   37.50 Y F

 40 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSRita Meeks FRx37.60 Y F

 41 12/17/2020 Clayton g20-21RSHSJade Vogt SO   38.35 Y F

 42 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSSarah Bauer SO   39.47 Y F

 43 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSAva Brindell FRx40.37 Y F

 44 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSHannah West JRx41.93 Y F

 45 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSBella Womack JR   41.98 Y F

 46 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSReid Sweeney FR   42.72 Y F

 47 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSAnna Rose JRx1:08.96 Y F

Girls   100 Free
 1 2/17/2022 StateRSHSAbby Wampler SR   55.97 Y P

 2 2/17/2022 StateRSHSLily Maginn FR   57.76 Y P

 3 2/17/2022 StateRSHSJennifer Reiter JR   58.42 Y P

 4 2/17/2022 StateRSHSSarah Lauck FR   59.41 Y P

 5 1/14/2021 Parkway North g20-21RSHSMatia Puljic JR 1:00.22 Y F

 6 1/31/2019 Suburan Red ConferenceRSHSKendall Woody SR 1:01.14 Y F

 7 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSLydia Wiseman SR 1:01.36 Y F

 8 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSJenna Elmore SO 1:02.72 Y P

 9 1/12/2021 LIndbergh g20-21RSHSRiley VanCardo SR 1:04.00 Y F

 10 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSSydney Reeb SO 1:04.29 Y F
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 11 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAlly Baur SR 1:06.03 Y F

 12 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSNatalie Fisher SR 1:07.85 Y F

 13 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSRylie Morris SR 1:09.61 Y F

 14 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSJenna Mulholland SR 1:10.06 Y L F

 15 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO 1:10.22 Y F

 16 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSAllison Moonier SO 1:10.32 Y F

 17 1/31/2020 Parkway North g 19-20RSHSVanessa Menz JR 1:10.50 Y F

 18 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSMara Mace SR 1:10.65 Y F

 19 1/24/2020 City of Roses InvitationalRSHSAddi King SR 1:10.91 Y F

 20 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSMorgan Crew SO 1:11.90 Y F

 21 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSBarrett Jackson SO 1:14.19 Y F

 22 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSJulia Vieth SO 1:14.84 Y F

 23 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSMadigan King FRx1:15.27 Y F

 24 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSElla Boedy SR 1:15.67 Y F

 25 1/14/2021 Parkway North g20-21RSHSLeah Carron FR 1:17.15 Y F

 26 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSKarlee Bishop FR 1:18.54 Y F

 27 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSMackenzie McClanahan FR 1:18.57 Y F

 28 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSRylee Kyle SOx1:19.37 Y F

 29 1/28/2020 Oakville g19-20RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR 1:22.08 Y F

 30 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSKasey VanCardo SO 1:23.10 Y F

 31 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSLucy Richards SO 1:25.61 Y F

 32 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSSavannah Radcliff SO 1:25.71 Y F

 33 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSMadeline Kelly FRx1:27.08 Y F

 34 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSLillie Fyle FR 1:27.26 Y F

 35 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSCallie Kemp FR 1:27.97 Y F

 36 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSJade Vogt SOx1:28.77 Y F

 37 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAudrey Compton FR 1:29.01 Y F

 38 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSRita Meeks FRx1:30.48 Y F

 39 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSHannah West JR 1:31.07 Y F

 40 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSVivian Tran JR 1:32.31 Y F

 41 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSBella Womack JRx1:33.78 Y F

 42 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSCate Rossomanno FR 1:35.50 Y F

 43 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAva Brindell FR 1:38.91 Y F

 44 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSSarah Bauer SO 1:39.70 Y F

 45 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSReid Sweeney FR 1:40.26 Y F

 46 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSEleri Sellmeyer FR 1:45.68 Y F

 47 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAnna Rose JR 2:44.35 Y F

Girls   200 Free
 1 12/22/2020 Webster g20-21 #1RSHSAbby Wampler SR 2:03.35 Y F

 2 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSSarah Lauck FR 2:10.67 Y F

 3 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSLily Maginn FR 2:11.62 Y F

 4 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSJennifer Reiter JR 2:11.66 Y P

 5 1/31/2019 Suburan Red ConferenceRSHSKendall Woody SR 2:11.83 Y F

 6 2/5/2020 Conference girls 19-20RSHSLydia Wiseman SR 2:16.80 Y P

 7 1/20/2022 Summit vs Parkway CentralRSHSMatia Puljic JR 2:17.87 Y F

 8 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSSydney Reeb SO 2:20.87 Y F

 9 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSAllison Moonier SO 2:27.00 Y F

 10 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSJenna Elmore SO 2:27.56 Y F

 11 1/18/2022 Summit vs MehlvilleRSHSAlly Baur SR 2:33.26 Y F

 12 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSRylie Morris SR 2:33.73 Y F

 13 12/10/2019 Ladue g19-20RSHSRiley VanCardo SR 2:34.98 Y F

 14 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSVanessa Menz JR 2:36.03 Y F

 15 1/14/2021 Parkway North g20-21RSHSNatalie Fisher SR 2:36.21 Y F

 16 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO 2:37.53 Y F

 17 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSJulia Vieth SO 2:39.22 Y F

 18 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSAddi King SR 2:39.86 Y F

 19 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSMara Mace SR 2:41.32 Y F

 20 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteRSHSJenna Mulholland SR 2:45.18 Y P

 21 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSMadigan King FRx2:46.31 Y F
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 22 1/7/2021 St. Dominic g20-21RSHSLeah Carron FR 2:51.85 Y F

 23 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSBarrett Jackson SOx2:56.88 Y F

 24 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSKarlee Bishop FR 3:01.26 Y F

 25 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSMackenzie McClanahan FRx3:01.73 Y F

 26 12/17/2020 Clayton g20-21RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR 3:04.94 Y F

 27 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSKasey VanCardo SO 3:07.84 Y F

 28 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSJade Vogt SO 3:18.45 Y F

 29 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSBella Womack JR 3:31.23 Y F

 30 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSSarah Bauer SO 3:32.81 Y F

Girls   500 Free
 1 1/21/2021 Parkway Central g20-21RSHSAbby Wampler SR 5:20.84 Y F

 2 2/17/2022 StateRSHSSarah Lauck FR 5:39.64 Y P

 3 2/15/2019 State Girls 18-19RSHSKendall Woody SR 5:43.95 Y P

 4 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSLily Maginn FR 6:00.15 Y F

 5 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSJennifer Reiter JR 6:23.02 Y F

 6 12/17/2020 Clayton g20-21RSHSMatia Puljic JR 6:25.14 Y F

 7 1/24/2020 City of Roses InvitationalRSHSLydia Wiseman SR 6:27.22 Y F

 8 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSAllison Moonier SO 6:35.07 Y F

 9 12/10/2021 Summit QuadRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO 6:54.49 Y F

 10 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSJenna Elmore SO 6:57.14 Y F

 11 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSSydney Reeb SO 7:00.95 Y F

 12 1/28/2020 Oakville g19-20RSHSVanessa Menz JR 7:06.31 Y F

 13 1/19/2021 Mehlville g20-21RSHSRiley VanCardo SR 7:06.76 Y F

 14 1/22/2022 City of Roses InviteRSHSAlly Baur SR 7:08.77 Y F

 15 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteRSHSJulia Vieth SO 7:15.69 Y F

 16 1/19/2021 Mehlville g20-21RSHSRylie Morris SR 7:26.47 Y F

 17 1/12/2021 LIndbergh g20-21RSHSAddi King SR 7:31.49 Y F

 18 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSJenna Mulholland SR 7:39.27 Y F

 19 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSMara Mace SR 7:43.82 Y F

 20 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSLeah Carron FR 7:49.67 Y F

 21 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSElla Boedy SR 8:13.89 Y F

 22 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSMadigan King FRx8:14.36 Y F

 23 12/14/2020 Ursuline g20-21RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR 8:18.80 Y F

 24 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSCallie Kemp FRx8:28.17 Y F

 25 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSNatalie Fisher SR 8:40.78 Y F

 26 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSJade Vogt SOx8:58.92 Y F

 27 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSKasey VanCardo SO 9:21.72 Y F

Girls   50 Back
 1 12/9/2020 Affton g20-21RSHSAbby Wampler SR   29.66 Y F

 2 2/2/2022 ConferenceRSHSLily Maginn FR   30.67 Y F

 3 2/17/2022 StateRSHSSarah Lauck FR   31.80 Y P

 4 1/15/2019 Webster g2018-2019RSHSKendall Woody SR   32.53 Y F

 5 1/14/2021 Parkway North g20-21RSHSLydia Wiseman SR   32.78 Y F

 6 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSVanessa Menz JR   33.46 Y F

 7 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteRSHSAlly Baur SR   33.61 Y L F

 8 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSJulia Vieth SO   35.37 Y F

 9 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSRiley VanCardo SR   35.45 Y F

 10 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSJennifer Reiter JR   35.53 Y F

 11 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSAllison Moonier SO   36.67 Y F

 12 12/2/2019 Time Trials g19-20RSHSMatia Puljic JR   37.38 Y F

 13 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSSydney Reeb SO   38.38 Y F

 14 12/9/2020 Affton g20-21RSHSJenna Elmore SO   38.50 Y F

 15 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAddi King SR   39.26 Y F

 16 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO   40.24 Y F

 17 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSMadigan King FR   40.66 Y F

 18 11/30/2020 Time Trial g2020-2021RSHSJenna Mulholland SR   41.08 Y F

 19 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSKarlee Bishop FRx41.73 Y L F

 20 12/2/2019 Time Trials g19-20RSHSMara Mace SR   41.91 Y F

 21 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSElla Boedy SR   42.21 Y F
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 22 11/30/2020 Time Trial g2020-2021RSHSRylie Morris SR   42.63 Y F

 23 1/12/2021 LIndbergh g20-21RSHSLeah Carron FR   43.71 Y F

 24 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSNatalie Fisher SR   44.37 Y F

 25 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSCallie Kemp FRx45.10 Y L F

 26 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSKasey VanCardo SO   45.16 Y F

 27 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR   47.19 Y F

 28 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSCate Rossomanno FR   47.83 Y F

 29 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSSavannah Radcliff SO   48.34 Y F

 30 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSMorgan Crew SO   48.63 Y F

 31 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSMadeline Kelly FR   49.65 Y F

 32 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSBarrett Jackson SO   49.66 Y F

 33 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAva Brindell FR   51.88 Y F

 34 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSEleri Sellmeyer FR   52.30 Y F

 35 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSLucy Richards SO   52.36 Y F

 36 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSRita Meeks FR   52.58 Y F

 37 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSHannah West JR   54.45 Y F

 38 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSJade Vogt SO   54.90 Y F

 39 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Bauer SO   55.21 Y F

 40 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSLillie Fyle FR   55.71 Y F

 41 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSBella Womack JR   56.73 Y F

 42 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSVivian Tran JR   58.49 Y F

 43 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSReid Sweeney FR 1:04.54 Y F

 44 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAnna Rose JR 1:22.15 Y F

Girls   100 Back
 1 12/14/2020 Ursuline g20-21RSHSAbby Wampler SR 1:01.85 Y F

 2 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteRSHSLily Maginn FR 1:08.59 Y F

 3 2/5/2020 Conference girls 19-20RSHSKendall Woody SR 1:11.38 Y F

 4 1/18/2019 City of Roses InvitationalRSHSLydia Wiseman SR 1:12.63 Y F

 5 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSSarah Lauck FR 1:13.01 Y F

 6 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSVanessa Menz JR 1:13.04 Y F

 7 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSAlly Baur SR 1:14.10 Y P

 8 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSJennifer Reiter JR 1:15.83 Y F

 9 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSJulia Vieth SO 1:17.04 Y P

 10 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSMatia Puljic JR 1:18.43 Y F

 11 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSAllison Moonier SO 1:20.38 Y F

 12 12/14/2020 Ursuline g20-21RSHSJenna Mulholland SR 1:21.45 Y F

 13 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSJenna Elmore SO 1:23.04 Y F

 14 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSRiley VanCardo SR 1:25.51 Y F

 15 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO 1:29.27 Y F

 16 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSMara Mace SR 1:29.46 Y F

 17 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSydney Reeb SO 1:29.62 Y F

 18 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSLeah Carron FR 1:29.75 Y F

 19 1/22/2022 City of Roses InviteRSHSElla Boedy SR 1:29.90 Y F

 20 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSMadigan King FR 1:30.28 Y F

 21 1/20/2022 Summit vs Parkway CentralRSHSAddi King SR 1:31.71 Y F

 22 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSRylie Morris SR 1:34.51 Y F

 23 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSNatalie Fisher SR 1:35.48 Y F

 24 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSKasey VanCardo SO 1:37.78 Y F

 25 1/12/2021 LIndbergh g20-21RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR 1:41.51 Y F

 26 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSCate Rossomanno FRx1:43.13 Y F

 27 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSKarlee Bishop FR 1:44.39 Y F

 28 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSHannah West JR 1:47.28 Y F

 29 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSSavannah Radcliff SO 1:48.07 Y F

 30 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSCallie Kemp FRx1:48.84 Y F

 31 12/1/2020 INtrasquad b20-21RSHSJade Vogt SO 1:52.25 Y F

 32 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSMorgan Crew SO 1:52.90 Y F

 33 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSLillie Fyle FRx1:54.49 Y F

 34 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSAva Brindell FRx1:55.13 Y F

 35 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSBella Womack JR 1:55.72 Y F
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 36 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSBarrett Jackson SO 1:55.87 Y F

 37 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSLucy Richards SO 2:00.98 Y F

 38 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSRita Meeks FR 2:02.04 Y F

 39 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSEleri Sellmeyer FR 2:08.78 Y F

 40 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSVivian Tran JR 2:10.35 Y F

 41 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSReid Sweeney FR 2:12.16 Y F

 42 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Bauer SO 2:14.12 Y F

 43 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAnna Rose JR 2:53.04 Y F

Girls   50 Breast
 1 2/2/2022 ConferenceRSHSAbby Wampler SR   31.75 Y F

 2 2/17/2022 StateRSHSLydia Wiseman SR   34.41 Y P

 3 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSMara Mace SR   37.32 Y F

 4 12/9/2020 Affton g20-21RSHSMatia Puljic JR   38.22 Y F

 5 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSLily Maginn FR   40.09 Y F

 6 1/6/2020 Clayton g19-20RSHSVanessa Menz JR   41.07 Y F

 7 12/21/2021 Summit vs OakvilleRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO   41.22 Y F

 8 11/27/2018 Time Trials g2018-2019RSHSKendall Woody SR   41.53 Y F

 9 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Lauck FR   41.78 Y F

 10 12/22/2020 Webster g20-21 #1RSHSJenna Elmore SO   42.25 Y F

 11 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSLeah Carron FR   42.43 Y F

 12 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSRiley VanCardo SR   42.54 Y F

 13 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSElla Boedy SR   43.11 Y F

 14 12/17/2020 Clayton g20-21RSHSKasey VanCardo SO   43.43 Y F

 15 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAlly Baur SR   43.49 Y F

 16 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSJenna Mulholland SR   43.78 Y F

 17 11/30/2020 Time Trial g2020-2021RSHSSydney Reeb SO   44.61 Y F

 18 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSMackenzie McClanahan FR   44.72 Y F

 19 12/2/2021 Summit vs ClaytonRSHSJulia Vieth SO   44.79 Y F

 20* 12/17/2020 Clayton g20-21RSHSAddi King SR   44.95 Y F

 20* 12/2/2019 Time Trials g19-20RSHSJennifer Reiter JR   44.95 Y F

 22 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSRylie Morris SR   45.00 Y F

 23 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSAllison Moonier SO   46.18 Y F

 24 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSNatalie Fisher SR   47.40 Y F

 25 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSAudrey Compton FR   49.01 Y F

 26 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSMorgan Crew SO   49.86 Y F

 27 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSBarrett Jackson SO   52.81 Y F

 28 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSCallie Kemp FR   54.61 Y F

 29 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSBella Womack JR   54.74 Y F

 30 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR   55.26 Y F

 31 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSMadeline Kelly FR 1:00.12 Y F

 32 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSKarlee Bishop FR 1:00.24 Y F

 33 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSMadigan King FR 1:00.34 Y F

 34 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSSarah Bauer SO 1:00.54 Y F

 35 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSReid Sweeney FR 1:01.53 Y F

 36 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSHannah West JR 1:02.09 Y F

 37 12/2/2019 Time Trials g19-20RSHSVivian Tran JR 1:08.31 Y F

 38 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSJade Vogt SO 1:13.48 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 2/20/2021 State g2021RSHSAbby Wampler SR 1:07.75 Y F

 2 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSLydia Wiseman SR 1:21.05 Y F

 3 1/21/2021 Parkway Central g20-21RSHSMara Mace SR 1:23.13 Y F

 4 12/12/2019 Hazelwood West g19-20RSHSMatia Puljic JR 1:26.36 Y F

 5 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSLily Maginn FR 1:26.86 Y F

 6 12/10/2021 Summit QuadRSHSRiley VanCardo SR 1:27.45 Y F

 7 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSVanessa Menz JR 1:27.68 Y F

 8 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Lauck FR 1:28.18 Y F

 9 1/22/2022 City of Roses InviteRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO 1:31.43 Y F

 10 1/31/2020 Parkway North g 19-20RSHSJenna Mulholland SR 1:32.49 Y F

 11 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSElla Boedy SR 1:32.70 Y P
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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 12 1/18/2022 Summit vs MehlvilleRSHSAddi King SR 1:34.51 Y F

 13 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSMackenzie McClanahan FR 1:34.97 Y F

 14 1/16/2020 Affton g19-20RSHSJennifer Reiter JR 1:36.13 Y F

 15 1/28/2020 Oakville g19-20RSHSAlly Baur SR 1:36.22 Y F

 16 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSAllison Moonier SO 1:36.39 Y F

 17 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSSydney Reeb SO 1:37.45 Y F

 18 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSKasey VanCardo SO 1:38.79 Y F

 19 12/10/2021 Summit QuadRSHSJulia Vieth SO 1:39.39 Y F

 20 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSLeah Carron FR 1:41.77 Y F

 21 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSKendall Woody SR 1:41.78 Y F

 22 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSRylie Morris SR 1:41.89 Y F

 23 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSJenna Elmore SO 1:42.54 Y F

 24 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAudrey Compton FRx1:44.21 Y F

 25 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSNatalie Fisher SR 1:47.34 Y F

 26 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSKarlee Bishop FR 1:49.37 Y F

 27 12/5/2019 Intra squad girls19-20RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR 1:49.87 Y F

 28 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSBarrett Jackson SO 1:51.79 Y F

 29 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSMorgan Crew SO 1:54.82 Y F

 30 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSLillie Fyle FR 1:57.21 Y F

 31 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSMadeline Kelly FR 1:58.22 Y F

 32 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSCallie Kemp FR 1:58.59 Y F

 33 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSSarah Bauer SOx2:01.27 Y F

 34 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSBella Womack JR 2:01.39 Y F

 35 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSHannah West JR 2:02.51 Y F

 36 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSMadigan King FR 2:08.97 Y F

 37 12/2/2019 Time Trials g19-20RSHSVivian Tran JR 2:39.86 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 2/15/2019 State Girls 18-19RSHSKendall Woody SR   30.04 Y F

 2 12/10/2021 Summit QuadRSHSLily Maginn FR   30.22 Y F

 3 12/11/2018 Clayton g2018-19RSHSAbby Wampler SR   30.57 Y F

 4 2/2/2022 ConferenceRSHSRiley VanCardo SR   30.63 Y P

 5 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteRSHSJenna Mulholland SR   31.49 Y F

 6 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSJennifer Reiter JR   32.13 Y F

 7 1/30/2020 McCluer North g19-20RSHSAlly Baur SR   32.25 Y F

 8 12/21/2021 Summit vs OakvilleRSHSRylie Morris SR   33.64 Y F

 9 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSAddi King SR   34.68 Y F

 10 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSVanessa Menz JR   35.24 Y F

 11 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSJenna Elmore SO   35.50 Y F

 12 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Lauck FR   36.03 Y F

 13 11/30/2020 Time Trial g2020-2021RSHSMatia Puljic JR   36.27 Y F

 14 11/30/2020 Time Trial g2020-2021RSHSLydia Wiseman SR   36.81 Y F

 15 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSAllison Moonier SO   36.89 Y F

 16 1/26/2021 Webster g20-21 #2RSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO   36.96 Y F

 17* 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSMara Mace SR   38.50 Y F

 17* 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSCallie Kemp FR   38.50 Y F

 19 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSNatalie Fisher SR   38.88 Y F

 20 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSLeah Carron FR   39.44 Y F

 21 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSJulia Vieth SO   39.50 Y F

 22 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSMadigan King FR   39.60 Y F

 23 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSKasey VanCardo SO   39.70 Y F

 24 12/30/2020 Mid season intrasquad g20-21RSHSSydney Reeb SO   41.09 Y F

 25 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSElla Boedy SR   44.83 Y F

 26 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSSarah Bauer SO   47.46 Y F

 27 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR   47.72 Y F

 28 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSBella Womack JR   51.17 Y F

 29 12/30/2021 Mid Season IntrasquadRSHSHannah West JR   53.72 Y F

 30 12/2/2019 Time Trials g19-20RSHSVivian Tran JR 1:13.06 Y F

Girls   100 Fly
 1 1/26/2021 Webster g20-21 #2RSHSAbby Wampler SR 1:03.55 Y F
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 2 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSLily Maginn FR 1:03.77 Y F

 3 12/10/2021 Summit QuadRSHSRiley VanCardo SR 1:12.38 Y F

 4 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSJennifer Reiter JR 1:12.48 Y F

 5 1/22/2019 Oakville g18-19RSHSKendall Woody SR 1:14.03 Y F

 6 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSJenna Mulholland SR 1:15.13 Y P

 7 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSAlly Baur SR 1:16.54 Y P

 8 1/29/2019 Ladue g18-19RSHSLydia Wiseman SR 1:16.90 Y F

 9 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSAddi King SR 1:19.04 Y F

 10 1/18/2022 Summit vs MehlvilleRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SO 1:20.83 Y F

 11 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSJenna Elmore SO 1:21.37 Y F

 12 12/22/2020 Webster g20-21 #1RSHSVanessa Menz JR 1:21.49 Y F

 13 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22RSHSSarah Lauck FR 1:22.64 Y F

 14 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSAllison Moonier SO 1:23.61 Y F

 15 1/30/2020 McCluer North g19-20RSHSRylie Morris SR 1:23.91 Y F

 16 12/2/2021 Summit vs ClaytonRSHSJulia Vieth SO 1:27.46 Y F

 17 1/19/2021 Mehlville g20-21RSHSMara Mace SR 1:28.05 Y F

 18 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSSydney Reeb SO 1:34.89 Y F

 19 1/6/2020 Clayton g19-20RSHSMatia Puljic JR 1:35.30 Y F

 20 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleRSHSBarrett Jackson SO 1:35.71 Y F

 21 11/30/2021 IntrasquadRSHSMadigan King FR 1:36.86 Y F

 22 12/9/2020 Affton g20-21RSHSKasey VanCardo SO 1:42.76 Y F

 23 1/12/2021 LIndbergh g20-21RSHSElla Boedy SR 1:53.77 Y F

 24 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSCate Rossomanno FRx2:06.16 Y F

 25 1/23/2020 Pattonville g19-20RSHSSophia Reitmeyer JR 2:13.28 Y F

 26 12/1/2020 INtrasquad b20-21RSHSBella Womack JR 2:34.40 Y F

Girls   200 IM
 1 2/20/2021 State g2021RSHSAbby Wampler SR 2:09.69 Y F

 2 2/17/2022 StateRSHSLily Maginn FR 2:23.71 Y P

 3 1/22/2019 Oakville g18-19RSHSKendall Woody SR 2:36.21 Y F

 4 1/21/2021 Parkway Central g20-21RSHSMatia Puljic JR 2:37.45 Y F

 5 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipRSHSLydia Wiseman SR 2:37.69 Y F

 6 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSSarah Lauck FR 2:39.19 Y F

 7 2/3/2021 Suburban Red ConferenceRSHSVanessa Menz JR 2:47.06 Y F

 8 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonRSHSJennifer Reiter JR 2:47.49 Y F

 9 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSJenna Elmore SO 2:47.93 Y F

 10 1/22/2022 City of Roses InviteRSHSJenna Mulholland SR 2:48.89 Y F

 11 1/22/2022 City of Roses InviteRSHSRiley VanCardo SR 2:49.28 Y F

 12 1/18/2022 Summit vs MehlvilleRSHSAllison Moonier SO 2:51.04 Y F

 13 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteRSHSMara Mace SR 2:56.19 Y P

 14 1/13/2022 Summit vs St. DominicRSHSSydney Reeb SO 2:57.01 Y F

 15 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSRylie Morris SR 2:59.00 Y F

 16 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSAlly Baur SR 2:59.30 Y F

 17 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSJulia Vieth SO 3:06.26 Y F

 18 12/2/2021 Summit vs ClaytonRSHSAddi King SR 3:07.17 Y F

 19 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSLeah Mehrhoff SOx3:09.21 Y F

 20 2/1/2021 Oakville g20-21RSHSNatalie Fisher SR 3:10.35 Y F

 21 1/28/2021 Pattonville g20-21RSHSElla Boedy SR 3:19.22 Y F

 22 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesRSHSKasey VanCardo SO 3:19.58 Y F

 23 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghRSHSLeah Carron FRx3:19.67 Y F

 24 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineRSHSMadigan King FRx3:33.19 Y F

 25 12/5/2019 Intra squad girls19-20RSHSBella Womack JR 4:06.20 Y F

Girls   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/14/2021 Parkway North g20-21RSHSRylee Kyle SO161.25 F


